TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL | 2025-2026 CALENDAR
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ARY ‘26

01
04
05
12
13
18
22
25

02
03
13
24

05
06

07
11

Teachers Report
Faculty Meeting
Faculty Meeting

Tiger Talks

Tiger Talks

IDE Teacher PD

Tiger Tip Off

First Day/Early Out 1:30-
NO PM BUS

No School Labor Day
No School - Teacher PD
NO PM BUS

Midterm

No School - Teacher PD
No School - Teacher PD
NO BUS School in Session
2 hr. Early Out - End 1st Q
(41 days)

3:20-7:40 PT Conferences
2 hr Early Out

NO BUS AM/PM

1:20-7:20 PT Conferences
No School

NO BUS School in Session

26-28 Thanksgiving Break

01
02
19

NO BUS School in Session
Midterm

2 hr Early Out

Shining Stars Closes at 4

22-31 Christmas Break

01-02 Christmas Break

15
16
19

End 2Q (46 days)
No School - Teacher PD
No School MLK Day
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02
13
16
19
24
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27

NO BUS School in Session
NO PM BUS

No School Presidents’ Day
Midterm

PT Conferences 3:20-7:40
2 hr. Early Out NO PM BUS
PT Conferences 1:20-7:20
No School

16-20 Spring Break

27

03
06
17
29

25
28

29

NO PM BUS
End 3Q (43 days)

No School Good Friday
No School Easter Monday
NO PM BUS

Midterm

No School Memorial Day
Last Day Shining Stars
Closes at 4pm
8th Gr Graduation 6:30pm
3 hr Early Out (11:35) NO
PM BUS
End 4t Q (42 days)

01-05 Teacher Work Days
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